
                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                 ========== Girls Middle School Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    31  Bruce                                       (11:05.1  55:25.5 0:54.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kapreese Thompson       8    10:33.3
  2      3  Rissa Vitcenda          6    10:45.8
  3      6  Kinsley Stiner          6    11:16.1
  4      9  Alyssa Golat            8    11:22.9
  5     11  Kylie Thompson          5    11:27.4
  6   ( 19) Kessa Frey              8    12:12.2

  2.    49  Boyceville                                  (11:27.0  57:14.7 1:09.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Brielle Jeske           8    10:52.9
  2      7  Raven Naughton          7    11:17.8
  3     10  Myla Mittlestadt        6    11:24.4
  4     12  Boston Sutliff          7    11:37.5
  5     16  Adelyn Jeske            7    12:02.1
  6   ( 18) Gemma Swenby            6    12:10.0

  3.    79  Shell Lake                                  (12:43.4  63:37.0 3:22.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Rachel Odden            8    11:09.3
  2      8  Joyell Crosby           6    11:19.8
  3     17  Bailey Zehm             7    12:05.6
  4     24  Adalynn Hodgett         5    14:30.9
  5     25  Abbi Draves             7    14:31.4
  6   ( 26) Jolene Dumire           7    14:52.3
  7   ( 28) Aria Hodgett            7    15:12.6

  4.    90  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (13:11.9  65:59.2 6:01.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kaci Dunn               8    10:07.4
  2     13  Nora Briggs             6    11:50.4
  3     20  Reese Stuivenga         8    12:42.5
  4     27  Rae Lauritsen           6    15:09.8
  5     29  Zoey Nedland            6    16:09.1

  5.    95  Siren                                       (13:10.2  65:50.9 2:24.7)
==========================================================
  1     14  Nyomie Belisle          7    11:58.7
  2     15  Ave D'Jock              6    12:01.7
  3     21  Lola Savage             6    13:17.3
  4     22  Maddy Peterson          6    14:09.8
  5     23  Josie Peterson          6    14:23.4



                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kaci Dunn          8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 10:07.4  6:31 
    2    2 Kapreese Thompson  8    Bruce                     10:33.3  6:48 
    3    3 Rissa Vitcenda     6    Bruce                     10:45.8  6:56 
    4    4 Brielle Jeske      8    Boyceville                10:52.9  7:01 
    5    5 Rachel Odden       8    Shell Lake                11:09.3  7:11 
    6    6 Kinsley Stiner     6    Bruce                     11:16.1  7:16 
    7    7 Raven Naughton     7    Boyceville                11:17.8  7:17 
    8    8 Joyell Crosby      6    Shell Lake                11:19.8  7:18 
    9    9 Alyssa Golat       8    Bruce                     11:22.9  7:20 
   10   10 Myla Mittlestadt   6    Boyceville                11:24.4  7:21 
   11   11 Kylie Thompson     5    Bruce                     11:27.4  7:23 
   12   12 Boston Sutliff     7    Boyceville                11:37.5  7:29 
   13   13 Nora Briggs        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 11:50.4  7:38 
   14   14 Nyomie Belisle     7    Siren                     11:58.7  7:43 
   15   15 Ave D'Jock         6    Siren                     12:01.7  7:45 
   16   16 Adelyn Jeske       7    Boyceville                12:02.1  7:45 
   17      Paige Naessen      8    Turtle Lake               12:04.9  7:47 
   18   17 Bailey Zehm        7    Shell Lake                12:05.6  7:48 
   19   18 Gemma Swenby       6    Boyceville                12:10.0  7:50 
   20   19 Kessa Frey         8    Bruce                     12:12.2  7:52 
   21   20 Reese Stuivenga    8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 12:42.5  8:11 
   22   21 Lola Savage        6    Siren                     13:17.3  8:34 
   23      Teal Juedes        8    Clear Lake                13:36.8  8:46 
   24   22 Maddy Peterson     6    Siren                     14:09.8  9:07 
   25   23 Josie Peterson     6    Siren                     14:23.4  9:16 
   26   24 Adalynn Hodgett    5    Shell Lake                14:30.9  9:21 
   27   25 Abbi Draves        7    Shell Lake                14:31.4  9:21 
   28   26 Jolene Dumire      7    Shell Lake                14:52.3  9:35 
   29   27 Rae Lauritsen      6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 15:09.8  9:46 
   30   28 Aria Hodgett       7    Shell Lake                15:12.6  9:48 
   31      Abigail Olson      7    Turtle Lake               15:33.0 10:01 
   32   29 Zoey Nedland       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 16:09.1 10:24 
   33      Madison Dahlstrom  8    Shell Lake                17:57.3 11:34 
   34      Sabra Scheu        7    Shell Lake                17:58.6 11:35 
   35      Annabelle Hubin    7    Shell Lake                18:53.8 12:10 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


